
Clock In Time: Clock Out Time:

Lunch Start Time: Lunch Finish Time:

List of Activities

12:59 AM, Fri, Jan 23
8441 Hector Centers, New Hoytton, CA, 30945 | (demo) Freddie Anderson  | 515-548-5284 x65077
Tree Stump - Remove
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Tania Blanda
Product & Services: ["Sod - Install", "Tree Stump - Remove"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

08:14 PM, Fri, Jan 23
46922 Walter Brooks, Rippinshire, CA, 84056-5416 | Kirlin, Casper and Hauck ((demo) Malorie Ziemann)  |
997.255.5627 x2492
Lawn Care - Aerate a Lawn
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Maxie Kub
Product & Services: ["Gazebo or Freestanding Porch - Repair", "Lawn Care - Aerate a Lawn"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________


